JIANGSU FUXIN
Yixing Fuxin Environmental Technology Co., Ltd.
Yixing Fuxin Environmental Technology Co., Ltd.
Email: Michael.y@jsfuxintech.com;  https:// www.jsfuxintech.com
No. 2 Chuangye Avenue, HeQiao Town Development Zone, Yixing City, Jiangsu Province         56
High efficiency automatic sedimentation tank device
Summary:
The properties of various

ock
(mm)
Tank size
B x L (cm)
Foundation
dimensions
B x L (cm)
Height
(cm)
Operate
weight
(ton)
FB-10 10 DN100 DN100 DN300 DN50 90x160 100x170 420 9.5
FB-30 30 DN150 DN150 DN300 DN50 160x270 170x280 420 25
FB-50 50 DN150 DN200 DN300 DN50 220x330 230x340 420 37.8
FB-100 100 DN200 DN250 DN300 DN50 260x700 270x710 420 90
FB-200 200 DN250 DN300 2- DN300 DN50 520x700 530x710 420 180
FB-400 400 DN300 DN400 2- DN300 DN50 520x1400 530x1410 420 360
FB-800 800 DN400 DN500 2- DN400 DN50 1050x1400 1060x1410 420 720
FB-1000 1000 DN400 DN400 2- DN450 DN50 1400x1400 1410x1410 420 810
Sketch drawing